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-2.19
-3.80

-4.15

FYNES
(%)
-13.3
-11.8
-30.0
-17.4
0.0
-8.7
-4.2
14.9
-23.7

FYNES
(%)
4.8
15.0
-6.0
-38.6
-25.4
154
-4.9
-13.0
-9.6

FNES
(%)

-9.1
-25.9
18.4
-29.8
-15.9
28.8
-23.7
-9.9

FNES
(%)

13

-21.8
-41.9
0.0

8.8

-25.9

6.6
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Wh{E
(Z=7)
60.94
15.23
5.83
141
7.50
39.12
14.92
4.63
16.06
4.00

W E
(=)
15.70
27.82
0.90
5.28
4.95
15.33
1.06
3.39
43.26
39.18
3.53
45.94

W 1E
(Z=7)

7.92
8.65
28.82
1.49

FriEk
(%)
-1.60
-1.81
1.92
-6.62
1.76
1.29
5.29
-2.11
-1.65
-7.83

FHEE
(%)
-5.25
-1.28
-4.04
-4.17
-3.32
-9.29
3.92
-1.17
-0.07
-141
-4.08
-0.41

38
(=)
935.01
831.30
784.37
1,377.13
620.13
400.27

1,203.70

1,589.23
121.74
173.03

38
(=)
115.26
43.89
80.22
123.08
113.42
537.17
117131
107.75
96.29
73.79
50.84
53.40

. RRE
(%) (=)
-949  8,469.6
-5.05  2,877.5
028 8753

-067 191

h BT
(%)
-8.29
-6.56
-0.85
-22.53
-9.75
-5.55
-7.96
-15.05
-7.54
-16.32

Fal=Payivs
(%)
-10.29
-5.98
311
-13.44
-18.05
-13.88
3.92
5.94
11.73
-4.88
-4.34
6.89

|

Fal=Fiyi7s
(%)

-1.37

-9.71

-0.10
-14.86
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META
AAPL
AMZN
NFLX
GOOG
MSFT
ADBE
TSLA
EBAY
SHOP

(v

INTC
AMD
TSM
PFE
BNTX
MRNA
NKE
UAA
LULU
UBER
ATVI
BKNG

REEE

Meta
AR

Z= %
N

Alphabet
R
Adobe
FETI
2
Shopify

REEE

BiM+reiE

INFETE
=TRE

HE
BioNTech
Moderna

(NS

Under Armour
Lululemon

B

BRES
Booking.com

BE/EREBEE /AN

(A%

MO
COIN
RIOT
BYND

REBHE

EaftnEs
Coinbase
Riot Blockchain
Beyond Meat

W&
(57m)
249.21
171.84
116.75
364.85
121.64
313.85
365.76
182.90
43.30
58.97

W E
ESD)
29.00
108.27
90.13
38.63
111.09
131.59
108.29
7.10
344.58
37.96
77.81
2,625.83

W 1E
(%=7)

44.95
58.36
11.27
11.44

FHEk
(%)
1.00
0.16
1.53
249
-1.34
-0.45
-1.26
-1.54
-1.10
110

FHix
(%)
-1.73
0.14
-0.34
-2.55
-4.48
-4.47
-0.45
-3.92
-2.62
-1.81
-1.67
-0.44

FEk
(%)

0.04
-1.25
-0.09
3.06

MR E
(=)
1,772.43
4,514.3
6,348.79
797.33
2,308.79
2,338.49
266.66
13,760.5
348.69
1,790.64

MR8
(=)
2,804.58
6,591
944.39
3,932.64
114.93
532.09
850.32
805.92
211.76
2,207.47
534.79
27.01

MR &
()
540.1
819.8

1,876.6
2017

Fall=Piyi73
(%)
2.77
-0.49
1.08
7.32
0.13
-0.05
2.56
5.20
-1.32
-2.95

Fal=pagizs
(%)
0.45
4.36
-0.83
5.12
5.65
4.79
-7.43
-4.31
-7.43
0.32
-0.10
-2.63

AR
(%)

-0.86
-4.39
-2.25
4.86
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lEH\ 05/22/2023 09:15 PR 5 F 8 LPR 22-May 4.30% 4.30%
05/22/2023 09:15 PR 1 %51 LPR 22-May 3.65% 3.65%
05/23/2023 20:30 = B IS RS 58 -- -22.8
05/23/2023 21:45 = TEEIKRERERIEE PMI )E 58 50 50.2
05/23/2023 21:45 = FEEIREBRHZE PMI F)E 58 52.6 53.6
05/23/2023 21:45 = TEEIKERSS PMIFE 58 -- 534
05/23/2023 22:00 = MEHE®ER) 4H 66 68.3
05/23/2023 22:00 =[] MEHE (BLh) 4H -3.40% 9.60%
05/23/2023 22:00 =[] BESESGZNTHEERH 58 - -10
05/23/2023 22:00 =[] BHERHESSRRMNT 58 - -27
05/24/2023 19:00 =[] MBA EFEBFEEH 19-May -- -5.70%
05/25/2023 02:00 =[] FOMC &# 4% 3-May -- --
05/25/2023 10:00 PEY w18 5 B ERE
05/25/2023 20:30 =[] ZINSFEBERBRTEELEEEEH 4H -- -0.19
05/25/2023 20:30 =[] ERBHFERENESABEN) 20-May -- 24.2
05/25/2023 20:30 =[] BEEBFRENEEZABEN) 13-May -- 179.9
05/25/2023 20:30 =[] GDP F1{E(ZFLh)BLEE 1=E 1.10% 1.10%
05/25/2023 20:30 =[] BABEEEIEE 1=E - 3.70%
05/25/2023 20:30 =[] GDP BERIERUIELEE 1=E 4.00% 4.00%
05/25/2023 20:30 =[] BNHE S HZ O ER(ELL)EIEE 1=E -- 4.90%
05/25/2023 22:00 =[] MERFTMEE (BLh) 4H -- -5.20%
05/25/2023 22:00 =[] RERTAMEEFIECREENR) 4H -- -23.30%
05/25/2023 23:00 =[] HEAN A RIS EREREERIIEH 58 -- -10
05/26/2023 20:30 =[] BAFFS 4H 0.40% 0.30%
05/26/2023 20:30 =[] BAZH 4H 0.40% 0.00%
05/26/2023 20:30 =[] BEEAZL 4H -- 0.00%
05/26/2023 20:30 =[] PCE FERE2I(BLL) 4R 0.30% 0.10%
05/26/2023 20:30 = PCE R 5 2I(FELE) 4R -- 4.20%
05/26/2023 20:30 = PCE % FRIIEEBLE 4R 0.30% 0.30%
05/26/2023 20:30 =[] PCE #FRiE 81 LE 4R 4.50% 4.60%
05/26/2023 20:30 = BEEGFE(B)YE 4R -- 0.00%
05/26/2023 20:30 =[] ZEEF(BL) 4R -- 0.70%
05/26/2023 20:30 =[] MARE] EXE 4R -1.00% 3.20%
05/26/2023 20:30 = M A B4 G2 &I FRIN ¥ B 4R -0.20% 0.20%
05/26/2023 20:30 = BEARHTR] BB (RIEERSN H)E 4R -- -0.60%
05/26/2023 20:30 = B RR 3 B IR ERA (FRAEBR I 9)1E 4R -- -0.50%
05/26/2023 22:00 = BORABHEE S MEERZE 58 57.7 57.7
05/26/2023 22:00 = BRRASBHEER IEHRE 58 -- 64.5
05/26/2023 22:00 = BRRASBHEETARIERRE 58 -- 534
05/26/2023 22:00 = BRRAE 1 FEEWIRFAPEZE 58 -- 4.50%
05/26/2023 22:00 EE BRRAE 5-10 FREWIRFAIZE 58 -- 3.20%
05/26/2023 23:00 EE HERHMERGEES 58 -- 7

BRIRR - w218
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lEH\ 05/22/2023 01024.HK RFR B HE RO AR EJEES |
05/22/2023 06623.HK EEFTIERARAT =B EJEES |
05/22/2023 06638.HK SHRESMAKRARLT RS EJEES |
05/23/2023 00241.HK WERRERRMARAT Zm FEXE
05/23/2023 03888.HK EWRGBRAE RS EJEES |
05/23/2023 03896.HK IR ZERBRAE RifF B RENRRER EJEES |
05/23/2023 06110.HK EEEFERARAT RESED FEXE
05/24/2023 00780.HK ERRITERERAE HRiE KR S EJEES
05/24/2023 00992.HK HAREBEARAE B IBERM FEXEE
05/24/2023 01319.HK BEWECEERARAT =B FEXEE
05/24/2023 01810.HK INREE BHRE EJEES
05/24/2023 02076.HK BERKARAT Hithsz BB FEXE
05/24/2023 02390.HK HF BEFBHE RO AR FEHXEE
05/24/2023 06889.HK Dynam Japan Holdings Co., Ltd. IS RIEY FEXEE
05/25/2023 00434.HK R EEHEEARAS RS FEXEE
05/25/2023 00637.HK MEERARAE Hit& B RIEY FEXEE
05/25/2023 01093.HK AZEEBARAE T FEHXEE
05/25/2023 01153.HK ERRBERARAT MRS RETE FEXEE
05/25/2023 01245.HK Niraku GC Holdings, Inc. BEI5 R IER FEXEE
05/25/2023 03690.HK xH BEFEE RO AR FEHEE
05/25/2023 09698.HK BEZBERARAT AR RENRRRE FEES
05/25/2023 09898.HK MEROBRAE B EHE RO HABRYE FEXEE
05/25/2023 09991.HK EEEHARLE B EHE RO HABRYE FEXEE
05/25/2023 09999.HK NetEase, Inc. BEFEE RO AR FEEE
05/26/2023 06100.HK EEREEE Hith sz B R FEHEE

REME/RNONE (M) FIER - ARE/FRPIIRENERERMRR T AWE (M) HEATREZSHNEAERR -
DTS () BB () BE  IAEEARSRENEREZASR MSIEEN B RZHBRM -

AEE/ARAAZENNERDRBREBSFARAT (" HEES ) RAZBELEER/FEMEMARES( T HEEFEH )
WmUEZERRRERUSEMERRET - EEERLFAREEALEEWATRILEAT ZEEN - TBEM N IEREFHIATRS IR Z RE -
RRE/FEMAZPIBRRIOTEAMESTBIZ MEHEN - RRS/mOERARSREER -

RRE/FPMBE A AT NER S 29N FSERBTRB M - RRE/AFRITLF - RABKEFESREBRIAMTHNEATELBSNEL -
PANERRER S REEEAEE I - RERBFAAELZEADEAR LOFRBEETARERARES/AMARERMEZNEUNERZSBEEX -
REFS  REBLNHBEAMNES  BEAE  8BA  ARAEEURELIRE/MRTPRINATNEESHBERNEM SN EENEET 6
% HIEAREE - LE  ARFTARHEBE - LE  ARFUEBSNALEESRS
EMEUEIEZENRFERRIEZAINEARTAEMSHIARMA -

KN ZRERFIAENOZRERRNREEES  EAKEERFHBERRERET -
EIALHBEEIGABHANY 2 EDE D DU IR - R EE -
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